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OXY-ACETYLENE KIT | COMPLETE SET
CAPACITY :
Medium Duty
Cuts up to 6”(150mm) 
Welds up to 3/8”(9mm) 

CERTIFICATIONS :
UL and CUL listed. 

FEATURES :
Brass and stainless steel construction
Torch handle w/two stainless steel needle valves for more 
durable and accurate flame adjustment. 
Complete accessory package with hose, spark lighter, 
goggles, tip cleaners, and replacement O-rings. 
O-ring seal design for easy assembling and disassembling, 
and better for preventing leakage.
Forged and extruded brass for excellent durability.
With reverse flow check valves. 
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HARRIS® Style

HCW-23 Series

COMPLETE OUTFIT CONTENTS :

Model

Torch Handle

Cutting Attachment

Mixer

Check Valve

Flashback Arrestor (Optional)     (Optional)                                          (Optional)

Oxygen Regulator

Acetylene Regulator

　　　Welding
Tips 　Heating
　　　Cutting

Accessories

Net Weight

Package Series

Photo

HCW-23TB

HC63-2

HC73-2

E2-43

88-3FGR / 88-3FGL

H188
H288

25-7M

25-1.4M

HCW-W(3,5,7)

HCW-H(1) (Optional)

6290(1)

Twin Hose: 15Ft 1/4" w/fittings,
Spark lighter,
Goggles and Tip Cleaners

8.7 kg

Plastic toolbox package for
easy carrying.

HCW-23P

HC63-2

HC73-2

E2-43

88-3FGR / 88-3FGL

H188
H288

25-7M

25-1.4M

HCW-W(3,5,7)

HCW-H(1)  (Optional)

6290(1)

Twin Hose: 15Ft 1/4" w/fittings,
Spark lighter,
Goggles and Tip Cleaners

8.25 kg

Plastic box package for easy storage.

HCW-23C

HC63-2

HC73-2

E2-43

88-3FGR / 88-3FGL

H188
H288

VM-7M

VM-1.4M

HCW-W(3)

HCW-H(1)  (Optional)

6290(1)

Twin Hose: 15Ft 1/4" w/fittings,
Spark lighter,
Goggles and Tip Cleaners

7.5 kg

Plastic box package for easy storage.


