

HCW-23 Series

HARRIS® Style **OXY-ACETYLENE KIT | COMPLETE SET**

CAPACITY:

Medium Duty Cuts up to 6"(150mm) Welds up to 3/8"(9mm)

CERTIFICATIONS:

UL and CUL listed.



FEATURES:

- · Brass and stainless steel construction
- · Torch handle w/two stainless steel needle valves for more durable and accurate flame adjustment.
- · Complete accessory package with hose, spark lighter, goggles, tip cleaners, and replacement O-rings.
- · O-ring seal design for easy assembling and disassembling, and better for preventing leakage.
- · Forged and extruded brass for excellent durability.
- · With reverse flow check valves.



Model		HCW-23TB		HCW-23P		HCW-23C	
Torch Handle		HC63-2	س الله	HC63-2	الله الله	HC63-2	ور (الله)
Cutting Attachment		HC73-2	LISTED	HC73-2	LISTED	HC73-2	LISTED
Mixer		E2-43		E2-43		E2-43	
Check Valve		88-3FGR / 88-3FGL		88-3FGR / 88-3FGL		88-3FGR / 88-3FGL	
Flashback Arrestor		H188 H288 (Optional)	EN UL LISTED	H188 H288 (Optional)	EN TOTAL LISTED	H188 H288 (Optional)	EN UL
Oxygen Regulator		25-7M	الله،	25-7M	وال الله	VM-7M	س س
Acetylene Regulator		25-1.4M	C UL US LISTED	25-1.4M	C UL) US LISTED	VM-1.4M	LISTED
Tips	Welding	HCW-W(3,5,7)		HCW-W(3,5,7)		HCW-W(3)	
	Heating	HCW-H(1) (Optional)		HCW-H(1) (Optional)		HCW-H(1) (Optional)	
	Cutting	6290(1)		6290(1)		6290(1)	
Accessories		Twin Hose: 15Ft 1/4" w/fittings, Spark lighter, Goggles and Tip Cleaners		Twin Hose: 15Ft 1/4" w/fittings, Spark lighter, Goggles and Tip Cleaners		Twin Hose: 15Ft 1/4" w/fittings, Spark lighter, Goggles and Tip Cleaners	
Net Weight		8.7 kg		8.25 kg		7.5 kg	
Package Series		Plastic toolbox package for easy carrying.		Plastic box package for easy storage.		Plastic box package for easy storage.	
Photo		Distance of training is College to 10 to 1				HCW-23C RECORDED CUTTOR, AS NOT AND DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	